# مجموعة الفخامة العالمية WORLD LUXURY GROUP

# PRESS RELEASE

Sensational "James Bond" submarine to show at the 2017 American Express World Luxury

Expo - Jeddah

12/08/2017



## JEDDAH: KINGDOM OF SAUDI ARABIA BRIEF OUTLINE

The "under water sports car" with Japanese advanced technology and craftsmanship, ideally suitable for any James Bond 007 movie

### PROFILE

The "under water sports car" with Japanese advanced technology and craftsmanship. It is suitable for any James Bond 007 movie or simply the perfect superyacht accessory!

The sensational personal submarine even comes with a gold plated-dashboard for those who want a luxury finish whilst جدة: المملكة العربية السعودية لمحة تعريفية "سيارة رياضية مائية" مدعومة بتكنولوجيا يابانية متطوّرة ومصنوعة بحرفيّة عالية مناسبة تمامًا للظهور في أي فيلم للعميل حيمس بوند 007

نبذة سريعة

"السيارة الرياضية المائية" مدعومة بتكنولوجيا يابانية متطورة ومصنوعة بحرفية عالية جديرة بالظهور في أي فيلم للعميل جيمس بوند 007 أو أن تكون ببساطة يختًا فاخراً مثالياً مُكملًا لمظهره الجاسوسي السينمائي! هذه الغواصة الشخصية المذهلة مُزوَّدة أيضًا بلوحة قيادة مطلبة بالذهب للذين برغبون الاستمتاع بلمسة من

# بيان صحفي

معرض الفخامة العالمي 2017 في جدة برعاية شركة أمريكان

إكسبريس يكشف النقاب عن غواصة "جيمس بوند" المدهشة

## 08/12/2017

# مجموعة الفخامة العالمية WORLD LUXURY GROUP

submersed in the beauty of the coral reefs الرفاهية الخالصة أثناء غوصهم وتأملهم في حُسن الشعاب below the surface of the Red Sea.

JAPANG is a high performance private submarine which will be on display at the American Express World Luxury Expo at the magnificent new Ritz Carlton Jeddah this year, 4-6 October.

Presented by World Luxury Group

Hashtag: #WORLDLUXURYEX ENDS:

الرفاهية الخالصة أثناء غوصهم وتأملهم في حسن الشعاب المرجانية تحت سطح البحر الأحمر. "جابانغ" غواصة خاصة فائقة الأداء ستُقدّم في معرض الفخامة العالمي برعاية شركة أمريكان إكسبريس في فندق ريتز كارلتون جدة الجديد الفاخر ابتداءَ من 4 وحتى 6 أكتوبر من هذا العام. تعرضها مجموعة الفخامة العالمية الوسم: WORLDLUXURYEX

نهاية البيان:

الشركة (ملاحظات إلى المحررين)

الأوسط وآسيا. لمزيد من المعلومات:

نبذة عن مجموعة الفخامة العالمية:

مجموعة الفخامة العالمية هي مكتب الشركة الرئيسي

وفعاليات معرض الفخامة العالمي في جميع أنحاء الشرق

لفريق الإنتاج التنفيذى المسؤول عن تنظيم سلسلة

### **COMPANY (NOTES TO EDITORS)**

About World Luxury Group:

World Luxury Group is the corporate head office for the executive production team of the World Luxury Expo series of events across the Middle East and Asia.

For more information:

#### enquiries@world-luxury-group.com

#### **ISSUED BY:**

Press Office - World Luxury Group Additional image requests to:- صدر البيان عن: مكتب الصحافة – مجموعة الفخامة العالمية لطلب صورة إضافية، يُرجى الاتصال بنا عن طريق بريدنا الإلكترونى أو زيارة موقعنا الرسمى:-

davidlewis@world-luxury-group.com www.world-luxury-group.com